
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN QPL LIST

Model Description Product ID Family Status Update

LED-8027M30-A 100W Post Top, 3000K P8QB9VUU SSSCLB DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8027M30C-A 100W Post Top, 3000K, 347V P3GHHQPW SSSCMJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8027M40-A 100W Post Top, 4000K P5WZ6R6Q SSSCLB DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8027M40C-A 100W Post Top, 4000K, 347V PQ9AJ247 SSSCMJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8027M57-A 100W Post Top, 5700K PJ54UQWU SSSCLB DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8027M57C-A 100W Post Top, 5700K, 347V PC37DVU6 SSSCMJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8046M30-A 65W Post Top, 3000K PRK2SJ32 PPPRIR DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8046M30C-A 65W Post Top,  3000K, 347V PRMN6GX5 PPPRIP DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8046M40-A 65W Post Top, 4000K PE6E5ZJW PPPRIR DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8046M40C-A 65W Post Top, 4000K, 347V PNJ47HGX PPPRIP DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8046M57-A 65W Post Top, 5700K PR8541K7 PPPRIR DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8046M57C-A 65W Post Top, 5700K, 347V PQE6KMWB PPPRIP DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8024M30-A 45W Post Top, 3000K P28JSPC3 PPPRIQ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8024M30C-A 45W Post Top, 3000K, 347V PTUHGDCH PPPRIO DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8024M40-A 45W Post Top, 4000K PKBAXMCM PPPRIQ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8024M40C-A 45W Post Top, 4000K, 347V PS7RN4DM PPPRIO DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8024M57-A 45W Post Top, 5700K PRSHGKM3 PPPRIQ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8024M57C-A 45W Post Top, 5700K, 347V PZFBNBX9 PPPRIO DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8029M30-A 24W Post Top, 3000K PAKDVMFU RRRSWC DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8029M30C-A 24W Post Top, 3000K, 347V P76RARZA BBBCYN DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8029M40-A 24W Post Top, 4000K PAKDVMFU RRRSWC DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8029M40C-A 24W Post Top, 4000K, 347V PN4K3SC8 BBBCYN DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8029M57-A 24W Post Top, 5700K P17Z7EQS RRRSWC DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8029M57C-A 24W Post Top, 5700K, 347V PA216JKT BBBCYN DLC 4.2 Approved

Model Description Product ID Family Status Update

LED-8085M57 60W Post Top - Ext Driver, 5700K PFT18D39 UUUAMI DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8085M42 60W Post Top - Ext Driver, 4200K P5BSN779 UUUAMI DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8085M30 60W Post Top - Ext Driver, 3000K PRU7DTWZ UUUAMI DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8084M57 45W Post Top - Ext Driver, 5700K PCCGYSKP UUUAMH DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8084M42 45W Post Top - Ext Driver, 4200K PZPJGUXQ UUUAMH DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8084M30 45W Post Top - Ext Driver, 3000K P7H9PESF UUUAMH DLC 4.2 Approved

Model Description Product ID Family Status Update

LED-8090M40-A 120W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K PCA43J3A LLLAHG DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8090M50-A 120W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5000K P7HNB2PA LLLAHG DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8089M40 80W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K PGPY6HJY LLLBIQ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8089M50 80W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5000K PQX37NS1 LLLBIQ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8089M40C 80W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PE8CBQ7K LLLBIP DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8089M50C 80W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5000K, 347V PMADTJMS LLLBIP DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8090M40C-A 120W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PE5NU2QP LLLAHF DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8090M50C-A 120W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5000K, 347V PZHSHU6G LLLAHF DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8088M40 50W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K PCAGZR1Q RRRSRJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8088M40C 50W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K PHBKSDQL XXXBQR DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8088M57 50W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5700K PPN71ZAJ RRRSRJ DLC 4.2 Approved

Replacement Lamps for Outdoor Pole/Arm-mounted Decorative Luminaires (Type B)

Replacement Lamps for Outdoor Pole/Arm-mounted Decorative Luminaires (Type C)

Replacement Lamps for Outdoor Pole/Arm-mounted Area and Roadway Luminaires (Type B)
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LED-8088M57C 50W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5700K PWB1KNSC XXXBQR DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M57-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5700K P99YG8G7 FFFHWJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M40-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K PAVV2R39 FFFHWJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M30-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K PBZ4912Y FFFHWJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M57C-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5700K PH8VDGBA FFFHWK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M40C-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K PEEWPSUK FFFHWK DLC 4.2 Approved

Model Description Product ID Family Status Update

LED-8030M40-A 140W High Bay Retrofit, 4000K PX8ES8YD LLLAIK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8030M40C-A 140W High Bay Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PM7YQ88J LLLAIL DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8030M57-A 140W High Bay Retrofit, 5700K PZPUDKXW LLLAIK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8030M57C-A 140W High Bay Retrofit, 5700K, 347V P395N5P7 LLLAIL DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8032M40-A 140W High Bay Retrofit, 4000K P3SQAQX7 RRRSVL DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8032M40C-A 140W High Bay Retrofit, 4000K, 347V P3SQAQX7 RRRSVL DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8032M57-A 140W High Bay Retrofit, 5700K P9Z5V2C4 RRRSVL DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8032M57C-A 140W High Bay Retrofit, 5700K , 347V P9Z5V2C4 RRRSVL DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8036M40-A 100W High Bay Retrofit, 4000K PVXWGA48 RRRSVK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8036M57-A 100W High Bay Retrofit, 5700K PV56XU63 RRRSVK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8036M40C-A 10W High Bay Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PZ7134M5 RRRSVJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8036M57C-A 100W High Bay Retrofit, 5700K, 347V P6N8XMDB RRRSVJ DLC 4.2 Approved

Model Description Product ID Family Status Update

LED-8034M50 150W High Bay Retrofit, 5000K P537JV7F BBBCSE DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8034M50-HV 150W High Bay Retrofit, 5000K, 277-480v PAVPDHGK BBBCRU DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8050M50 300W High Bay Retrofit, 5000K P91177CX JJJMMX DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8050M50-HV 300W High Bay Retrofit, 5000K, 277-480v P91177CX JJJMMX DLC 4.2 Approved

Model Description Product ID Family Status Update

LED-8036M40-A 100W Low/High Bay Retrofit, 4000K PVXWGA48 RRRSVK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8036M40C-A 10W Low/High Bay Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PZ7134M5 RRRSVJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8036M57-A 100W Low/High Bay Retrofit, 5700K PV56XU63 RRRSVK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8036M57C-A 100W Low/High Bay Retrofit, 5700K, 347V P6N8XMDB RRRSVJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8025M42 52W Garage/Low Bay, 4200K P4UCQJK2 UUUAMJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8025M57 52W Garage/Low Bay, 5700K PWWC5DVY UUUAMJ DLC 4.2 Approved

Model Description Product ID Family Status Update

LED-8087M30-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 3000K PBZ4912Y FFFHWJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M40-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K PAVV2R39 FFFHWJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M57-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5700K P99YG8G7 FFFHWJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M40C-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PEEWPSUK FFFHWK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8087M57C-A 30W Shoebox/Wallpack Retrofit, 5700K, 347V PH8VDGBA FFFHWK DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8088M40 50W Wall Pack Retrofit, 4000K PCAGZR1Q RRRSRJ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8088M40C 50W Wall Pack Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PHBKSDQL XXXBQR DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8088M57 50W Wall Pack Retrofit, 5700K PPN71ZAJ RRRSRJ DLC 4.2 Approved

Replacement Lamps for Outdoor Full Cut-Off Wall-mounted Luminaires (Type B)

Replacement Lamps for High Bay Luminaires (Type B)

Replacement Lamps for High Bay Luminaires (Type C)

Replacement Lamps for Low Bay Luminaires (Type B)
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LED-8088M57C 50W Wall Pack Retrofit, 5700K, 347V PWB1KNSC XXXBQR DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8089M40 80W Shoebox Retrofit, 4000K PGPY6HJY LLLBIQ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8089M50 80W Shoebox Retrofit, 5000K PQX37NS1 LLLBIQ DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8089M40C 80W Shoebox Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PE8CBQ7K LLLBIP DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8089M50C 80W Shoebox Retrofit, 5000K, 347V PMADTJMS LLLBIP DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8090M40-A 120W Shoebox Retrofit, 4000K PCA43J3A LLLAHG DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8090M50-A 120W Shoebox Retrofit, 5000K P7HNB2PA LLLAHG DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8090M40C-A 120W Shoebox Retrofit, 4000K, 347V PE5NU2QP LLLAHF DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-8090M50C-A 120W Shoebox Retrofit, 5000K, 347V PZHSHU6G LLLAHF DLC 4.2 Approved

Model Description Product ID Family Qualified

LED-6115-4-40K-TFR 4' T8 LED 4000K, Ballast bypass PW1P5ANK TYNAFG DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-6115-4-50K-TFR 4' T8 LED 5000K, Ballast bypass P1CVPZUZ TYNAFG DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-6204-4-40K-TFR 4' T8 LED 3000K, Ballast Compatible PFRM3FG9 TYNAFH DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-6204-4-50K-TFR 4' T8 LED 5000K, Ballast Compatible PR4H9PTK TYNAFH DLC 4.2 Approved

Model Description Product ID Family Qualified

LED-9150-50K 150W High Bay Luminaire PF9QN4HF PPPRKE DLC 4.2 Approved

LED-9300-50K 300W High Bay Luminaire P6YVSF7J PPPRKF DLC 4.2 Approved

Linear Replacement Lamps

High-bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
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